NAVSTA GREAT LAKES MWR | EPICENTER B525
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Fri., Nov. 7 » 6:00pm Tues., Oct. 28 » 6:00pm Fr| , Oct. 31« 8:00pm Fri., Nov. 7 « 8:30pm
Sat., Nov. 8 * 6:00pm Thurs., Oct. 30 * 6:00pm Sun Nov. 2 « 6:00pm Sat., Nov. 8 « 3:30pm
Sun., Nov. 9 * 4:00pm Thurs., Nov. 6 » 6:00pm Sun., Nov. 9 * 6:30pm
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Fri., Oct. 31 + 6:00pm Wed., Oct. 29 « 6:00pm Sat., Nov. 1+ 3:30pm Sat., Nov. 8 » 8:30pm
Sat. Nov. 1« 8:30pm Sat., Nov. 1 « 5:30pm Sun., Nov. 2 « 4:00pm
Wed., Nov. 5 * 6:00pm Tues., Nov. 4 - 6:00pm

For movie descriptions & details, go to:
WWWw.navymwr.org/programs/motion-pictures

The movie schedule is subject to change without notice.
For up-to-date information call the Epicenter at 847-688-4641 ext 2, or check our website at www.NavyLifeGL.com

847-688-4641 NavyLifeGL.com = ®E @NavyLifeGL

No Navy endorsement implied.




